Armatures
Pressure relief valve stainless steel, not component-
tested
Series RV17
Design type Spring-loaded proportional pressure relief valve
The upper part is completely closed to the outside, so that this type is also suitable as an overflow valve
even in the event of back pressure. Adjustment is carried out from the outside by means of an internal
hexagon screw according to the respective adjustment range. The set pressure can be secured against

EPDM 0,2...0,8 / 0,5...2,5 / 2...12 -50...+150 RV17-...E
PTFE/FKM 0,5...2,5 / 2...12 / 12...20 -60...+225 RV17-...T
Version 4
138196 / Generated 2026/23 EN
MADE IN EUROPE
 +43 512 52076
© STASTO Automation KG
Open series online
Page 1 / 3
G d H h L SW1 SW2 Weight
[approx. kg]
Type
G3/8" 10 60 26 27 26 24 0,3 RV17-38-10-XX
G1/2" 13 69 30 30 30 27 0,4 RV17-12-13-XX
G3/4" 19 86 35 33 36 32 0,7 RV17-34-19-XX
G1" 25 101 41 40 41 46 1,2 RV17-10-25-XX
G11/4" 30 118 45 45 52 50 1,9 RV17-114-30-XX
G11/2" 38 139 51 50 58 65 2,5 RV17-112-38-XX
G2" 50 149 60 60 70 70 3,8 RV17-20-50-XX
XX - Adjustment range 0,2/0,8 0,5/2,5 2/12 12/20
Exhaust capacity at 1 bar overpressure for Water [m /h]
Set pressure
[bar]